High Flow Processing Unit
TK High Flow Unit
The Definitive Trust Certified by 30,000 Units sold
Leading Edge of Cyclone Technology
Elementless Filter FILSTAR
All-in-one, Large-scale Unit That Can
Separate and Discharge Solid Particles
4 Series Based on Processing Quantity

* Please inqsuire separately regarding designated paint coat
thickness, etc.
 Explanation of Types
Example: TKXL1000 U - 3000 - SC - 370
FILSTAR Base Size
TKXS500: Processed Amount 500L/min
TKXL1000: Processed Amount 1000L/min
Breakdown
U: Unit (shared between all)
Standard Processing Flow
1500: 1500L/min
2000: 2000L/min
3000: 3000L/min
4000: 4000L/min
Conveyor Type
SC: Screw Type Conveyor
UC: Uplifting Type Conveyor
USC: Uplifting Separation Type Conveyor
Conveyor Tank Capacity
160: 160L
300: 300L
370: 370L
380: 380L